Reputation

The 800

Award

Company

Egg Harbor Cafe

Egg Harbor Cafe

Egg Harbor Cafe

Egg Harbor Cafe

Egg Harbor Cafe

Freddy's Frozen Custard

Freddy's Frozen Custard

Freddy's Frozen Custard

IMCMV Holdings Inc

The 800 Award

2023 U.S. Restaurants Award Winners

Location

Egg Harbor Cafe

Egg Harbor Cafe

Egg Harbor Cafe

Egg Harbor Cafe

Egg Harbor Cafe

Freddy's Frozen Custard & Steakburgers

Freddy's Frozen Custard & Steakburgers

Freddy's Frozen Custard & Steakburgers

Landshark Bar & Grill Myrtle Beach

City

Alpharetta

Atlanta

Lake Forest

Arlington Heights

Naperville

Radcliff

Cabot

Nevada

Myrtle Beach

State

GA

GA

KY

AR

MO

SC

Rep Score

839

833

803

800

800

809

804

804

813



